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SOURCE: CDC/NCHS * See text
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Age-specific rate per 100,000 population

NOTE: Brackets indicate 95% confidence limits.
SOURCE: CDC/NCHS
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SOURCE: CDC/NCHS

FIREARM SUICIDE
WHITE MALE

SMOOTHED DEATH RATES
FOR AGE /0O

Age-specific rate per
100,000 population
>40.8-45.1
>36.4-40.8
>28.7-36.4
>22.5-28.7
8.5-225
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